Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Christian Academy

Members: 11

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Name

*Davis, Jackson
*Deak, Lincoln
*Glauber, Ezra
*Govanus, Gideon
*Govanus, Solomon
*Moldenhauer, Mason
*Porras, Eli

*Purdue, Archer
*Shannonhouse, Tyler
*Townsend, Ezra
*Williams, Zeke
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Class Giveaway(s)
3rd
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NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified * = Preregistered Laps:
Team Bib # Name Sex Class Giveaway(s)
Fairmont 459 *Bonillia, Santiago M 4th
Members: 8 31 *Cornelius, Trycen M 3rd
30 *Cornelius, Tyrell Jr. M 4th
32 *Crady, Kyle M 3rd
Commpats: 33 *Fairconnetue, Ja il M 3rd
35 *Hamm, Kadence M 3rd
37 *Jones, Aiden M 3rd
38 *Joseph, Andrew M 3rd
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team
Floyds Knobs

Members: 35

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Bib #
44
46
49
50
53
55
54
59
64
65
72
77
78
80
81
83
88
90
92
93
462
96
99
102
103
106
107
111
112
116
117
119
121
123
125

Name

*Bedan, Andrew
*Brames, Bo
*Brinkworth, Silas
*Brock, Parker
*Coleman, Ellis
*Curtis, Josh
*Curtis, Troy
*Fisher, Bryce
*Gilbert, Christopher
*Gohmann, Brody
*Kehrer, Carson
*Kleven, Owen
*Kornexl, Wyatt
*Logsdon, Zane
*Loughmiller, Gavin
*Maggard, Nash
*Meunier, Liam
*Naville, Joseph
*Nickell, Griffin
*Peters, Marcus
*Rhoads, Porter
*Ridge, David
*Rogers, Landon
*Sanders, Grady
*Selfridge, Luke
*Smith, Ezra
*Sowder, Duke
*Street, Mason
*Street, Mason
*Sweeney-Becherer, Brayden
*Tisiga, Novak
*Turner, Grayson
*Wells, Oliver
*Young, William
*Ziegler, Asher
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Class Giveaway(s)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Georgetown

Members: 30

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

*Andre, Cooper
*Andre, Max
*Ballenger, Sam
*Cahoe, Aiden
*Dalton, Noah
*Davis, Landon
*Deakin, Hudson
*Dyke, Liam
*Dyke, William
*Fuchs, Bentley
*Hardison, Tommy
*Harrell, Bobby
*Hixon, Aiden
*Hopf, Olsen
*Hubert, Carter
*McCue, Cameron
*Murray, Porter
*Neff, Bryson
*O'Neal, Nash
*Panebianco, Cameron
*Pitman, Lucas
*Ritchie, Chase
*Schultheis, Colton
*Sharp, Alexander
*Sorrels, Jace
*Stone, Colin
*Thompson, Peyton
*Uhl, Jacob
*Woosley, Clayton
*Yatalese, Bentley
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Class Giveaway(s)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Grant Line

Members: 14

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Bib #
204
206
209
213
216
217
218
219
220
231
234
237
244
246

Name

*Biesel, Nash
*Dablow, Jake
*Douglas, Kemper
*Emmett, Lachlan
*Haus, Brady
*Huff, Brooks
*Jadczak, Eli
*Koerner, Jackson
*Kopple, Colton
*Sandlin, Collin
*SHields, Camden
*Stepp, Isaiah
*Wright, Colton
*Young, Conrad
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Sex

Class Giveaway(s)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Green Valley

Members: 12

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Bib #
248
251
252
253
254
255
257
262
265
266
268
267

Name

*Casanova, Ethan
*Glasper, Zar
*Golden, Hunter
*Hollister, Sean
*Jenkins-harris, Laquantae
*Lopp, Zayne

*Mater, Franklin
*Shafer, Daxton
*Waughn, Damon
*White, Dice

*Yount, Easton

*Yount, Emerson Rose
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Class
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
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4th
3rd
3rd

Giveaway(s)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Greenville

Members: 27

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Bib #
274
279
282
283
284
457
296
297
302
303
306
309
314
317
320
321
329
328
330
331
332
334
336
337
341
342
344

Name

*Bratton, Vincent
*Daddona, Braxton
*Denk, Camden
*Dunn, Joe
*Elrod, Henry
*Faith, Will

*Hollis, Braxton
*Hollis, Graham
*Kaml, Bennet
*King, Wyatt
*Kruer, Skyler
*Maudlin, Peyton
*Niehoff, Brooks
*Peake, Jameson
*Roach, Adam
*Robertson, Bodhi
*Smith, Gannon
*Smith, Noah
*Smith, Reid
*Sneed, Braydn
*Spine, Ethan
*Stumler, Solomon
*Thaxton, Wesley
*Thompson, Roark
*Wampler, Henry
*Webber, Luke
*Wild, Maddox
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Class Giveaway(s)
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NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified * = Preregistered Laps:

Home School 1 456 *Nantz, McKinley M 3rd

Members: 1

Comments:
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team

Lanesville

Members: 11

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

*Allen, Isaiah
*Barnickle, Easton
*Bass, Gavin
*Clayton, Evan
*Hadley, Kamden
*Lind, Russell
*Miller, Oliver
*Moon, Grayson
*Stewart, Lawson
*Stewart, Lincoln
*Thomas, Asher
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Class Giveaway(s)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team
Mt. Tabor

Members: 24

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

*Bascur, Tanner
*Bennett, Jaxon
*Bewley, Jesse
*Boley, Xavier
*Chin, Oliver
*Combs, Alex
*Endres, Test
*Ginkins, Easton
*Jones, Gabriel
*Keene, Berkley
*Kersey, Jaxon
*Long, Linkoln
*Luce, Axel
*Monroe, Davyn
*Plume, Oliver
*Plummer, Bryson
*Shaw, Zander
*Stevens, Samuel
*Suzano, Nio
*Talamantes, Stefan
*Turner, Karter
*Umila, Isaac
*Valentine, Isaiah
*Welch, Noah
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Class Giveaway(s)
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NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified * = Preregistered Laps:

S. Ellen Jones 7 394 *Blackburn, Colten

M 4th

Members: 4 [ 465 *Cruz, Jayden M N
1396 *Deaton, Jaxx M 3rd

i 467 *Johnson, Camdyn M i

Comments:
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Line Through = Disqualified

Team
Slate Run

Members: 15

Comments:

Terkhorn Timing

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

* = Preregistered

Laps:

Bib #
402
406
407
408
410
411
413
417
423
424
425
419
427
430
431

Name

*Beard, Langston
*Breeden, Jayden
*Bright, Hodlen
*Brightman, Lucas
*Cahoe, Atticus
*Christian, Grayson
*Downing, Hugo
*Greene, Julian
*Riley, Jackie (JD)
*Roberts, Hezekiah
*Roland, Lanz
*Shaffer, Moses
*Stith, Will
*Sullivan, Evan
*Summers, Everett
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Sex

Class Giveaway(s)
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Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/9/2024 5:35:29 PM Page: 12 of 13

NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified * = Preregistered Laps:
Team Bib # Name Sex  Class Giveaway(s)
Southern Indiana Catholic 1 458 *Boley, Remy M 4th
Mo bore: 8 437  *Davis, Bryson M 4th
439 *Edelen, Hayes M 3rd
442  *Fitzgerald, Sam M 4th
Commants: 447  *Koetter, William M 4th
449 *Platt, Keaton M 4th
450 *Van Laan, Stanley M 3rd
452  *Wright, Eli M 4th
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